© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
APPLICATION - A complete series of
surface mounted minimum, medium and

Electronic
(120-277V)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LI60S  1 2 32 SSO10 18SS 10/5 F UE
Prefix Lamps Lamp Type Ballast Housing Lens Combination Options Voltage
HINGE - Continuous 16 ga piano hinge
welded to door frame and bolted to
housing every six inches.
LATCH - Captive 10-32 stainless steel
spanner head tamper proof screws.
BALLAST - Solid state electronic.
LAMPS - Biax or T8 lamps available (by
others).
SOCKETS - Polycarbonate locking sockets.
LISTING - UL Listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for damp
locations. IBEW Union made.
FASTENERS - Spanner head tamper-proof
screws are shipped standard.  Other head
types available (see options).
B
B
A
A
(2 X 2 ) & (2 X 4 ) PROFILE
( 1 X 2 ) & (1 X 4 ) PROFILE
Fixture W X L (A) Height (B)
1x2 12 x 24-1/2” (305x622mm) 4-1/2” (114mm)